FRIDAY

Rule 2.29

(a) Insert full
name(s) and
address(es)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of company

Littlehampton Sailing and Motor Club Limited
In the

Brighton County Court

We,

Andrew White
International House
Queens Road
Brighton BN1 3XE

attach a copy ofi-
* the statement(s) of affairs;

* the statement(s) af concurrence;

Signed

¥str Administrator
Dated ’ﬁ A ’0 q

Contact Details:

Form 2.16B

Company number

| 00206613

|

Court case number
30/2009

Susan Maund
International House
Queens Road
Brighton BN1 3XE

Phil Harms

You do not have to give any contact

information in the box opposite but if
you do, it will help Companies House

International House Queens Road, Brighton BN1 3XE

to contact you if there is a query on
the form. The contact information
that you give will be visible to

Tel: 01273 223400

searches of the public record.

DX Number: DX Exchange:

MO

22/05/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE

When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:

Z“ompanies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ
X 33050 Cardiff




Rule 2.29

(a) Insert full name and address
of registered office of company
to which statement of affairs
relates

(b) Insert date statement of truth
on the statement of affairs was
made

. (c) Insert full name of person
who made the statement of truth
on the statemnent of affairs being

concurred with

(d) Insert full name and address
of person making statement

*Delete as applicable

(e) Please list matters in the
statement of affairs which you
are not in agreement with, or
which you consider to be
erroneous or misleading, or
matters to which you have no
direct knowledge and indicate
reason for listing them

= ~ F .
| RECEIVET om 2158
R T /
Statement of concurrence”
Name of Company Company number
LITTLEHAMPTON SAILING AND MOTOR CLUB LIMITED 00206613

Court case number
30 OF 2009

In the
BRIGHTON COUNTY COURT

[full name of court]

Statement of Affairs of (a) Littlehampton Sailing & Motor Club Limited, International House, Queens
Road, Brighton BN1 3XE (“the company’) made on {b)

by (c) Erik George Wynford Thomas Bevan

Statement of Truth

I (d) William Kellett 32 River Road, Littlehampton BN17 5BZ

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and I believe that the facts stated in the

Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it

entered administration.

OR

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following qualifications

(e)

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a full, true
and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered administration.

Full e \‘N‘\L—L.\ﬂm \-LG:.A..&"T'-T

Signed N " & %_ T

Dated ) 1 Il—%ko‘\_




Rule 2.29 Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of company Company number
Littlehampton Sailing and Motor Club Limited 00206613
In the Court case number
Brighton County Court 30 of 2009

Statement as to the affairs of

(a) Insert name and

address of registered  Littlehampton Sailing and Motor Club Limited — In Administration
office of the company

of

International House, Queens Road, Brighton BN1 3XE

(b) Insert date
on the 3rd day of February 2009, the date that the company entered administration.
Statement of Truth
I believe that the facts stated in Iis statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the a ove named company as at (b) 3 February 2009 the date
that the company entered administration.
Full name Erik George ford Thomas Bevan
Signed
Dated éw / 0 9 .
79&':&51 NoTh.
L e Dasp
= b
# / 9_50{.'_‘/4-1 ! QPJS IL(;M,NQ ——I",/L aq. . / ‘
GHNST LSs+me LA WS Fo . Mo, 4§
ma 7 N gfam ﬁ’ﬁ Wileiag
J O(;AM AS W’L‘wﬁms 0L !e; mong
T Exclin THons g YA 5""1-)/4/\1 e An.>
LW 2K 2 I 7]{1 (.Oﬂ\f’/w




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to
Realise
£ £
ASSETS SUBJECT SPECIFICALLY CHARGED
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Freehold Land and Property 272,657 170,000
Moorings 141,716 Uncertain
Less: Amounts Owing to Natwest Bank Plc (314,574) (314,574)
99,799 (144,574)
ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY CHARGED
Furniture, Equipment & Memorabilia 2,800 1,000
Boat - 1,500
Rent - 3,000
15,634 5,500
4
Signature Date: 5 Oﬁ
] .




Al — SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise
£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,500
PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS
Wages (800)
Holiday Pay (1,083)
(1,883)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 3,617
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,617
UNSECURED NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS
Deficiency in Fixed Charge (144,574)
Employees (9,093)
Trade and Expense Creditors (31,502)
(181,552)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (181,522)
Share Capital:
Ordinary (5,000)
(5,000)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (186,552)

Sigmure__ € e blslo




m Qhw\w vTel

amjeudig

L6 ISO'LSE swre|) SI0)1paI) [RIOL
r'S65°0F SI0JIPAL) PAANIISU() J0] [BIOL,
00°000°¢ adL LING uodureyainr jred ssursng sprsunry ¢ SuQIN 122991 W M
88°SLT Z9S LING uoidureqapr] peoy J9ATS 7€ AR M
8791 ASt TTN JIsayouey aue AS[3u0T ‘9snoH [esyéarun) wooru)
00°05€'T ZOE £1NE X9ssng 1594 ‘Surquop ‘Aep uewoa g ‘aren uewbox ‘zy d171 syuogods
90°61¢€ INE THd THd L0SZ XOH Od a3 WayInog
$9'999 XosSN§ 159 ZLE vyNd Suipoag Joddp) a10y sqof 7 PANWIT 2MI)ONy JE[OS
88'8P ZIT 91N uoidunsy 2s0[) PIRYIIIA L ‘HNo) usjsny uosurel] 1980y
Nulu g1y CHI Nﬂ_ Q M. ¥ mh”Gm”S Aaumg 1997J4g omo,_o o8pug ‘UsABYSSOI) (A sawer ‘eren,O
T : M 66TERL SVZ 91MS uopuo| wemesnsg ‘peoy AUNIYS ¢7-6]  SIONOI[OG SWEI[[IA UR[[TAPIN
00°LE xassng 159 dHY L IN€ uordwreyamir] aAu umopysiH i1 a3poy] yeuef
88°88% MOT 7110041241 1200S WIRGAYH [, ‘LNOY) ISNOYNNIS dnnsap 7% UYof SIA0ID
rIv68°1 OLIT 1TN4 xossng 1sop Juiguiom ‘soena], [0odiaar] $1/€1 STy uoifey) 13U 0eain
88°'8p Xassng 159 uoidweysmI] peoy Yamy) Uno) BINSWWNG 7 PIIBYY) WeyeLr)
88'817 x988N§ 159M JHS LING vodmaeyayry uayxe[q syl I+ ueAdg 981030
61°9Z¢ 14T £ weySuruig jaan§ {[eAuIo)) 7 ‘anua)) S9[AIS WU [euoneN ‘dT1 OWIY ssauIsng ser) ysnug
LSS6T AME TIJH syong 2quiodAm Y3iH ‘$+9 xod Od S90IAISS dlse M BlI
0S°LE6 4TS LING uoidureqapiry peoy SISABIE 9QU)) AL UNTY JIoUno)) 1INSKJ Uy
$8'€S0°1 71§ LING uoidureqapi] peoy SIdARN[R] ‘90U AL ULy [1ounoy) 1omsig unry
00°000°1 WAE 140 [feynog snuasy 2[eAIUdIg ¢ Suiplom marpuy
00°€60°6 dH9 LING %9ss1§ 150 uo)dimeqani AU UmopySiH ¢yl (sW) 1ouer ‘a8poYy
SYOLIATYD AHANIASNN
00'€88°T S10JIP31D) [BYUALAI] [BIOL
00°€88°1 dH9 LN xassng 1554 uoidureyaqnry AL umopysiH ph( (sW) 10uef “23poy
SYOLIATID TVILNTIAITId
SSELSPIE 0PI PRINIIG 10J [E)O,
SS'ELS'VIE 9007 Arenuery  9BrUD PAXId o e/SBIE LAY €41 PIOJISL ABAY SISISTURIOI] ‘UN0) [EPUSY ‘S3OIAISS JUSTIITEUBIA] NPID 91d e 15omIeN
YOLIAID aTINDAS
3 ALmoas UIAIS PIaY A1an23s ¥1399p
Joanea Ajunaas () Aue Jo spep(q Jo yunoury SSAIpPY adL} 10y1pa1)

uotssassod s Awedmos a1 ur LAxadord 1940 opn Jo monuUAaIr SUTIRS SIOYPIIS PUE $201A138 10 spood Jo £[ddns oy
Jo 2oueApe U] pied sjunowe Sunuie[o SISWOSHD PuR SJULIIITE 9[BS [RUOLPUCY 10 Surses] [9)eyd ‘sseyomnd-o11y 1apun s10)1pa1d Aue AJIUSIpL PUR S10)1pPaI0 [[B SPNOUT 1SN N0 X 1 LON

TALINIT 41T YOLOW ANV DNI'ITVS NOLJIWVHATLLIT - SYOLIATYD ANVANOD 9




101 SINE Xassng 1534, TOISALY 15TF ANUIAY UIPIOD /01

AV €INE Buruom peoy Amqeiue) 97

AS9 LING undurmyapr] peoy epof) 23po  uopmuIp 7€

XU T OLLD W0} SITEISpedg SAMCT 9PISPID 11

Xassng 1SoM GQQEEDE.J JJeUa] Yinog 9f

VI8 STTS S 1095 pecy SINecD b

g209 LINE xessng 153 vordueyamry sfapaquny, po

AM9 LING uordweysqir] peoy uidny ¢

X3sSTS 1590 UordwEnRRr] peoy HIOHoN |1

HHO 810d XeSSNE 159, IISSYINY D) 2A0IBX0F U] SS0ID) YON0I) €
X355N§ 152, BoKWEY{ T 9501 IBqUINY 7 0/2

X35S0G 1590, UOIBULLIOIS ROy Jueqiswls gg

[S9 LINS %355n§ 159, UOIGWEYDNI] 350{) PUEIOd { SIafTu0)
XISSNG 1S9, a1ed13189 M Peoy couhz Pleysoueq

VI0 8IN€ Xossng 159, s1doy toudog uoidep as0j) maypoeon 6
QIS ZINE Burquom Suma] SUapIeD W[eY) <

410 STN€ X9550S 153, uolde X 950{D Weqo) 9¢

dH9 LING X3s50§ 1594, woldweyaiir] sau( Umopysiy v |
UOUNELY GOJUNRIG PRoY umopyuoN & 23e1107) unos)

[HI $1NE XISSNG 1594 UCISAL] 158 FNUIAY Ul T Amoury
XI8SNG 1594 uordureysur] puens YINOS UofRAY

$H1 L1LY Asung wosdy 10ang 1585 941

NdI £¢VS uedipie) Sid A pAnT ared

XIFENG 1S9 ﬂoanﬁﬂu—ﬁuﬁ peoy wegy 1seg ¢

20Ukl 0K AUeNug [eSWeWal JYano] &

studA7) soyded 9sg e1fad 7 ON EIFA BUIB1090) Blueg Z0Z 9AY noldican noldy
1d¢ LINS uoldueya)ur] 1205 Yaunyy suapien eeuing g
N TING BUTquopM 23§ Aq Bulion 2AU( ARIPAG) v

(d6 81N X3SSNG 1S3, [PPUTLY 301§ YINos Wreyyo St

AHS LINE ¥a55ng 159, nopdwieyaui uaysreld 3y, I

LdL $ING BUTIOM ANUDAY EISIA 99

[T1 91NE uewWey (BT 1BANg ST L Y 4L

X3SSNG 1SN [PPUNTY [opunry JueT uode A omﬂuoU poOmasoy
1§ LING ¥assng 1sop uoidwreyapnry peoy 1214 8¢

VYV £IN6 XI5505 159M Buluop PRoy SUelsung 1§ 6 00

V0 $TS amypag o[epluiuung peoy weyqoy) +31

xassng 1904 Buruom Suuon pecy ABulpry g

[HT 91N4 xassng 153, uojdureyoury uoiBunsny aue spewpeag (S
DU £1NM ¥assng 1sop, urguop peoy voiheya|nry uno) YSnarogsip 71
Xassng 1594,  uoydmeyspiry uoidureysmr] peoy Jo1MMn0D) £

49 LTINS ¥ossn§ 159 uoditeya[ur 950j0) J2qumy /|

xassng 1594 YFnasoqing ySnoroqng sue Aslseuoly sefeno) Suuds |
Qg8 1085 Lswoy proy ewly 4§

X3SSTIG 1534, UolduIEyanI POy SSULAYIE)) 1S MN0IT3AID) ¢

AXE £INE ¥ossng 1seq Sunoed Sue] MoQIeyp(o) §

X35SNS 159 ¢, Uordureyamry peoy 1IH 9 9/°

HONI ¥313d
NVHONVA 4

T1h491L d
NOSdWOHL 4
NOLSTHd d
ANJOHSO d
WAddOH d
QdLSVH d
WAATO0D d
LLINOYG d
AVA N
NNINO W
ANJOHSO W
AMIA TN
SYHNO W
ATMOUI I W
MIVIEEO VN
ADAOH LANVT
AALSFL(
WANNV.LT
NHNE ST
vavDor
ONIWWAH [
304 V[
LLVYIVHS H
ANJOES0O H
QHELLYHD WD
DDTIL 4
NNINO 4
NvAZaDH
SNIXdWOL d
1dHL a
Avd a
ANYOESO d
NOWTVA 2 d
aNJI0gs0 D
ANFWAVA D
X04DdD

ddAasd
aqiod g
LLOITI3 9
ANOWTVY vV d
NOLMIN V
Sad v
qg4vdo v
LSANHIAV ¥V

.. PI?H 524848
- Joadiy

(apoasod gum) ssazppy

JIploydaBYS JO JWEN

UONBI)SIUNUPY UJ PA)RUIT qni) 1030y pue Sureg uoyduwreyary - siapjogaieys Ausdwo)) O




Areuipag)
Areupioy
ArewpIo
ArewipiQy
Aeuipio
AIEUIPIO)
Areulpip
Areutpagy
Areutpiy
Areutpr
Areuipi()
Lempioy
Aeuipio
ATEmIpIQ)
Arewipio
Areutpio
Areurpi
Areutpi
ArenipiQ
AeupQ
Areurpio
Areurpiy

PI2H saaeqg
Joadi],

‘ButpjoyaIeys [enpIAIPUL 31} 199[J22 A[2RINO0E

01 21qrssodd 10U 5191 210J2191) PUE WOYM O] PIIEIO[[E U334 SAEY SaTBYS AUew mot] Jeajoun st 1} A[fuipiossy pajepdn Futaq spiosas s Auedwos sy moyym ased
uaye) aaey (paIndsIp oL YOIYM JO SUIOS) SIAJSURT) AIRYS JO IOQUINU Y "YIEd [F JO Anje B [IM SIBYS AIRUIPIO ()00°S [£103 03 [ENdED SIRYS 91} MOYS SJUROIDE Y,

HIUTN
s, |
% \ vv \ AW aeq —_ amipusig
Xassng 159, uojdweyD[urT pecy SUIULR ] £ ALVOTIN M
ZNSS LING ¥088n§ 1534 uoidureyapir| peoy 19any 7¢ LIFTITA M
aro 81Ng voide peoy weysig Se{jIA BUOIA § SOV A
ATZ 9ING x2ssng 153 uojBunsmy] auw] LG SUIQIID YL Th DNIOTam L
ZA9 LING xossng 1sap uoidureyanry asof]) suj [ 072 HIVEWTAL L
L19 LINS xestng 1594, uoidweyanry suapren JoIsyeo 1§ SSOW L
A91 ZMN uopuo] J91 ZMN UOPUOT SAL(] JUTIU3 SUSpIED) UBLqUIND,§ LLYAZ0W L
Kaxmg g1 #1HY 3unyoq g1 $1HY Fubpoq pecy soqioy NITY3dvHO L
x3s80§ 1A uotdwieya|nr] uojdweyanry SuapIes YJoIoNe 1 SSOW D L
Xassng 19M LS6 $IHY smnys3ut]jig 16 1Y Ismys3uliiig 2Auq SO 19 LSMHOTID NHHJALS
XISSTIS JSaM OIS 15eT Peoy Uene)g esusfjod AFTdIL NOUVHS
uc)duIeya[IIT] XI5SNS 1534 U0ISUNSY SUSPIRN) Xassng 71 Haagy s
NdZL £ INF uoydweyani] 1isumui] peoy pesy PIO 25NOH Peai PO LSOHL/SNIMNAT §
AVE £Ad Moy weyuaysoy Adjdue] Yred Aep\ WEPOIM 67 QTALLVHD S
NHT 91N X3$SNS 1594 U0)SAl] Ised 12an§ ay |, [[eH uoisaid g MIT ATYNOA
xassug 159 uoidureyapnry peoy paojied $71 NOSNIFOY i
X3SSNG 1S9 uoIdWeyanI| SUET| JUoISpUnoy SIg o1, A0vVd o
dH0 ZZ0d Wwequieg peoy weyureg ¢9 spes sy WIOTAIN o
ALL 0TOd 21822147y UOISWPOWP[Y SUET UOISE 6€ 1 LIANIvVE A o
VHE 0ZHY YSncsoqng sue sintuasin a3eno)) pro oL SNIVYH I
VE8 $INM ¥ossng 159p Surquop peoy spayim I8 61 SIT19 o
ZT 91N %988ng 194, uoiBunsny ¥no) PRI Lp HNOD U2)sNyY NOSWVYHD ¥
(apodrsod yum) ssaIppy J2PI0YIIBYS JO JWEN

UONESIUNUPY U] PATWIT qnI)) 10J0]A pue suries uojdwmegapiry - siapjoysaeys Auedwo)) D




Rule 2.29

(a) Insert full name and address
of registered office of company
to which statement of affairs
relates

(b) Insert date stalement of truth
on the statement of affairs was
made

(c) Insert full name of person
who made the statement of truth
on the statement of affairs being

concurred with

(d) Insert full name and address
of person making statement

*Delete as applicable

(e) Please list matters in the
statement of affairs which you
are not in agreement with, or
which you consider to be
etroneous or misleading, or
matters to which you bave no
direct kmowledge and indicate
reason for listing them

v

RECEIVED Form 2.15B

3 0 APR 2009
Statement of concurrence

- —— s e

Name of Company ) Company number
LITTLEHAMPTON SAILING AND MOTOR CLUB LIMITED 00206613

In the Court case number
BRIGHTON COUNTY COURT 30 OF 2009

[fufl name of court]

Statement of Affairs of (a) Littlehampton Sailing & Motor Club Limited, International House, Queens
Road, Brighton BN1 3XE (“the company’”} made on (b)

by (c) Erik George Wynford Thomas Bevan

Statement of Truth

1 (d) George Roger Hamson, Austen Court, 47 Milifield Close, Rustington BN16 2]Z

* concur with the Sta nt c;f Affairs of the above cqmpam believe that theﬁcﬁtatcd in the

Statement of s are a full, true and comlllgtestﬁfémem of the affairs gf/&hﬁ:ompany on the date that it
entered admiinistration. - ’
OR

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following qualifications

(&)
of Mtilin (Ml Cotislln Vil
T My Tomer Qo urlilt o o il of 4

L SO Lk
and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a full, true
and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered administration.

Full name ﬂoﬂ.ﬂ.f, (:d?.o-,..{j/p_— /I/WW .

Signed

Dated ‘/2‘? /4’/2400l .




